if 	COS3 iry 1 or 	•;'i y ø• 	ee1)t 01 
the i.nsiJo. 

f; I tani (2o;.l.1l,nor 

¼- 

ANNEXURE  -4 

hone -571798 
571799 

K&flRI VI1AIAY4 SNGATHN 

Regional Office 
Maligaon Chariali 
Gu.hati - 781 012 

No, F.2-1/97-KV$(GR)/8629_32 	 Dated: 21/8/97 

ORDER 

An amount of Rs. 78 1 520/-(Rupees seventy eight 
thousand five hundred twenty)only is hereby sanctioned to 
$hr i M • N. I- za rika, Ex-Principal, Kendriya Vi dya laya , Khanapara 
on account of unutthsed earned lve of 240 days lying at 
his credit at the time of his retirement on superannuation. 

The athve payment is subject to the condition that

[...]

there is nothing due against him. 

d/- liii gable 

( Dr. K. C. Raltesh ) 
- 	 Assistant Conmissioner. 

Copy to : - 

Shri N.N.F3zarika, Principal(Retd)Kendriya Vicyaiaya, 
Khanapara. 

a Vidyalaya, Khanapara,i-n amount of The Principal, Kendriy  
Rs. 15,745/-(Eupees fifteen thousand seven hundred forty 
five)only after with-holding the amount of Rs. 62,775/- 
(Rupees Sity two thousand seven hundredseventy five ) only 
being the penal interest charged by the SRI, may Please he 
paid to shri M.N.izarika, Ex-Principal of his Kendriya 
Vidyalaya out of the School Fund.

[...]

the !istant Commissioner, KVS (OR) 	vide bank draft 11(40693 M s td  

3-11-92 as a part payment of our demand. Rut due to postal anomalies we 

did not receive the said draft in time, and so we requested the Aentt. 

Commissioner to remit the amount urgently. Thereafter, we reoeivt'd the 

dnd draft No.064171 for R%4,50,000/- (rupees four lakhs and fifty 

thousand) only. The draft in question was deposited into the State tank 

of India, And our requirements withdrawn from our account an 

On 31_3193we received another bank draft No.O6'3993 dated 31192 for 

the same amount. The former in said to be a duplicate and the latter